95103	02-22-95A09:27 RCVD	۷r	1m95 Page 3750					
when Recorded Return To:	·승규님 성장 전에 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 한 성장 것 같은 것은 것은 아파 이가 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이다.							
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CI	LUB, INC.							
2019 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE CHILOQUIN, OREGON 97624		-	NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ASSESSMENT OF LIEN					
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that (certain property located in (1184 described as follows:	Dregon Siores Subdivision	lub, Inc. Unit 2, I	. claims a lien upon that First Addistion, Tract					
LOT 21 BLOCK37 County of 1	Klamath, State of Oregon	•						
OWNER of said property is	Richard C Yuan							
IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 100.00, for Recreational Club, Inc. due Ju	uly 1, 19 <u>94</u> .							
The following is a true stat credits and offsets:	ement of claimant's demand a	nd after	deducting all just					
Annual assessments as of Jul	v 1. 1994		\$ 80.00					
Re-billing fees	2 - f <u></u>		10.00					
Notary & Recording fees			10.00					
	1	TOTAL	\$ 100.00					
Reasonable Attorney fees								
Reasonable Attorney fees		·						
Said lien is claimed pursuan in Vol. M78, Pages 25928 and	t to section 5 of the Declar	ration of	Restrictions recorded					

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 24 day of January , 1995.

OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.

im Rogers, President

STATE OF OREGON SS. COUNTY OF KLAMATH 1995

January 24

Personally appeared the above named <u>Jim Rogers</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

Before me: Della M. Have



STATE OF OREGON, **5**\$. County of Kiamath

Filed for record at request of:

	∩	regot	s_Sh	orei					
on this	220	4	dav	of	Feb		A.D.,	- 19	_95
0-2-	,		- n'nl	ork	A	- M.	and du	ily I	recorvea
in Vol.	Vas		of	Co.	Cle	rk	Page _	<u>37</u>	50
Bernetha	G.	Lets	ch	C	untv	Cler	k		
Dermeend	D	12	1.4/	. 7.		. 11	ulle.	mel	ine
	Бу		مي ند م ير	ا يىۋىر المەنىي					Deputy.